Quantix

Packaging and Warehousing Accessorial Schedule

Effective: January 1st, 2025

Miscellaneous Charges
Loose Loading or Hand Stacking Container
Relabel
Relabel Individual 25kg Bags
Hourly Rate
Overtime Rate
Box Banding
Stretch/Hood Wrapping
Dunnage Disposal (Transloading to bulk)
Dunnage Disposal (Transloading from sea bulk)
Order Cancellation (within 24 hours)
Trailer Rework (minimum)
Block & Brace
Seabulk Liner Installation
Unloading Customer Supplies*
Customer Supply Material Storage*
* For Domestic Warehouses Only
Foreign Trade Zone (FTZ)
Bug & Foreign Material Inspection and Removal
Melt Flow Testing
Gluing & Stapling Cartons to Pallet
Photo Request
Container Storage + Container Move”

A Applies for outside carriers if container is not picked up within 24 hours after CPUN

Rush Packaging Fee**

P D O PP PP PP PP PP PP

©«

$
$
$
$

$

750.00
4.50
0.80

75.00

115.00
7.50
7.50

75.00
115.00
93.50
375.00
178.75
50.00
130.00
14.50

100.00
100.00
3.85
7.00
20.00

575.00

24 Waterway Ave, Suite 450
The Woodlands, TX. 77380
800.542.8058 | www.quantixscs.com

Per Container

Per Box/Supersack/Pallet of Bags
Per Bag

Per Person/Per Hour

Per Person/Per Hour

Per Pallet

Per Pallet/Box/Supersack

Per Load

Per Load

Per Order

Per Trailer (storage rates may apply)
Per Truck

Per Container

Per Delivery

Per Pallet Position

Per Transaction

Cost plus 15%

Per Railcar

Per Pallet

Per Picture

Per Day ($35 Initial fee)

Per Packout

**Applies to any packaging request that is moved up on the packaging schedule per Customer request
$ 2,000.00 PerOrder

Minimum Packaging Fee*

MApplies to packaging from railcar for less than 165,000 Ibs (Pellets)
MApplies to packaging from railcar for less than 107,000 Ibs (Granular and Flake)

Eliminator Wash
Eliminator Stack Move (X4)

Administrative Fees

Title Transfer Fee

Railcar to Bulk Truck Transfer
***Applies to Export Warehouses Only

Outside Carrier Fee

Terminal Transfer Fee

Terminal Transfer Fee — Returned Load

Late Order & Same Day Fee M\
MAApplies to orders received after 12pm for shipping the next day.
AMAQvertime and additional labor charged separately if applicable.

ekk

Samples Packaging Fees
Railcar Sampling Fee
Sampling Charge 1-100 Ibs
Sampling Charge 101-1000 Ibs
Sampling Charge 1001-2000 Ibs
Sampling Charge 2001-11000 Ibs

$
$

H P P P P

198.45
226.80

125.00
192.50

186.62

95.00

286.00

71.50
143.00
286.00
858.00

Per Order
Per Order

Per Transfer
Per Load

Per Bulk Truck Loaded
Refer to Rail Service Rates
Refer to Rail Service Rates
Per Shipment

Per Railcar

Per Project / Shipment
Per Project / Shipment
Per Project / Shipment
Per Project / Shipment



