



Packaging and Warehousing Accessorial Schedule

Effective: January 1st, 2025

Miscel	laneous	Charges
--------	---------	---------

Sampling Charge 1001-2000 lbs

Sampling Charge 2001-11000 lbs

Miscellaneous Charges			
Loose Loading or Hand Stacking Container	\$	750.00	Per Container
Relabel		4.50	Per Box/Supersack/Pallet of Bags
Relabel Individual 25kg Bags		0.80	Per Bag
Hourly Rate	\$	75.00	Per Person/Per Hour
Overtime Rate	\$	115.00	Per Person/Per Hour
Box Banding	\$	7.50	Per Pallet
Stretch/Hood Wrapping	\$	7.50	Per Pallet/Box/Supersack
Dunnage Disposal (Transloading to bulk)	\$	75.00	Per Load
Dunnage Disposal (Transloading from sea bulk)	\$	115.00	Per Load
Order Cancellation (within 24 hours)	\$	93.50	Per Order
Trailer Rework (minimum)	\$	375.00	Per Trailer (storage rates may apply)
Block & Brace	\$		Per Truck
Seabulk Liner Installation		50.00	Per Container
Unloading Customer Supplies*	\$	130.00	Per Delivery
Customer Supply Material Storage*	\$	14.50	Per Pallet Position
* For Domestic Warehouses Only			
Foreign Trade Zone (FTZ)	\$	100.00	Per Transaction
Bug & Foreign Material Inspection and Removal			Cost plus 15%
Melt Flow Testing	\$	100.00	Per Railcar
Gluing & Stapling Cartons to Pallet	\$	3.85	Per Pallet
Photo Request	\$	7.00	Per Picture
Container Storage + Container Move^	\$	20.00	Per Day (\$35 Initial fee)
^ Applies for outside carriers if container is not picked up within 24 hours af	ter CPUN		
Rush Packaging Fee**	\$	575.00	Per Packout
**Applies to any packaging request that is moved up on the packaging sche	edule per C	ustomer r	equest
Minimum Packaging Fee^^			Per Order
^^Applies to packaging from railcar for less than 165,000 lbs (Pellets)			
^^Applies to packaging from railcar for less than 107,000 lbs (Granular and	Flake)		
Eliminator Wash	\$	198.45	Per Order
Eliminator Stack Move (X4)	\$	226.80	Per Order
, ,			
Administrative Fees_			
Title Transfer Fee	\$	125.00	Per Transfer
Railcar to Bulk Truck Transfer***	\$	192.50	Per Load
***Applies to Export Warehouses Only			
Outside Carrier Fee	\$	186.62	Per Bulk Truck Loaded
Terminal Transfer Fee			Refer to Rail Service Rates
Terminal Transfer Fee – Returned Load			Refer to Rail Service Rates
Late Order & Same Day Fee^^^	\$	95.00	Per Shipment
^^^Applies to orders received after 12pm for shipping the next day.			
^^^Overtime and additional labor charged separately if applicable.			
Samples Packaging Fees			
Railcar Sampling Fee	\$	286.00	Per Railcar
Sampling Charge 1-100 lbs	\$		Per Project / Shipment
Sampling Charge 101-1000 lbs	\$		Per Project / Shipment
	*	000.00	

\$

286.00 Per Project / Shipment

858.00 Per Project / Shipment